REVISIONS

Z0NE | REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
Item No|Oty. Part No. Desc.
1 1]38-0050 Asy, ED3 Top Plate
4 1]85-0046 Housing,D3
5 1]38-0020 Drive,ED3,250F
7 1]85-0047 Cover,D3
8 2]60-0007 Clip,Batt,9volt
9 11810045 Battery, Alk, 9volt
10 1|81-0111 Grip,D3
11 7160-0018 Screw,8-32,PanHd
12 1]81-0073 Shell,Fixed
13 1]81-0014 Shell Rotary ED
14 1|70-600-(Range) PCBA,Edial,Programmed
15 1]/81-0015 Housing,Edial
16 1]25-3006 LCD
17 1/95-0001 Keypad,Edial
18 2160-0016 Screw,2.5 x 16mm
19 2|60-0024 Nut,2.5mm
20 3[60-0010 Screw,2-56 x .15
21 2160-0012 Nut,2-56
22 1]60-0012 Connector,Batt,9V
23 1]60-0009 Pin,Spring,3/16x1"
24 1{60-0017 Screw,6-32
25 4160-0025 Screw,2-56 x 3/8,SHC
26 1]52-0002 (not shown) |Case,RED,D3
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: NAME DATE JETCO
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES DRAWN 6/14/04
A =
A A e ED3 Assembly
THREE PLACE DECIMAL Exploded Vew
Do Siz€ [DWG. NO. Rev
P ee—— B 35-0010Assy,ED3
PERMISSION OF JETCO IS PROMIBITED
AppLICATION 5O NOTSCALE DRAWING scALE: 1:1 WEIGHT: 3D | sHEET 1 0F 1

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



